
Show #5571: High Roller Reining Derby & Stakes (09/12/2018-09/15/2018)

9. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 42  (Added Money: $50000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 124 Ifwhizswereguns Andrea Fappani 224.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$22673.00

2 253 PS Mega Shine Chic Duane Latimer 223.50 ADH Mor Ranch$13800.96

3 394 Hot Hollywood Whizky Craig Schmersal 222.50 Mark A Blake$10350.72

4T 521 Tinker With Dreams Sean McBurney 221.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$8379.15

4T 123 Chic Dreamin Andrea Fappani 221.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$8379.15

6T 98 Gotta Twist It Up Abby Lengel 221.00 Sandra Bentien$6407.59

6T 313 Trashy Chics Dig Me Matt Mills 221.00 Janice F Dickson$6407.59

8 385 Phantom Face Craig Schmersal 220.50 Wranglen Partnership$4928.91

9T 539 Guaranteed A Magnum Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 220.00 Chad & Molly Cherry$3450.24

9T 235 Spook Whiz Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.00 Foothills Farm$3450.24

9T 702 Luckie Moonstone Shawn Flarida 220.00 Jason Dobrinski$3450.24

12T 316 Wimpys Slidewinder Matt Mills 219.50 Rancho Deluxe LLC$2218.01

12T 368 Shine Plum Shine Marco Ricotta 219.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$2218.01

14T 26 Shes Got Good Guns Todd Bergen 219.00 Roxanne Koepsell$1232.23

14T 324 Spooksgottachicolena Pedro Baiao 219.00 Michael A Garnett$1232.23

16T 439 Xtra Magic Doctor Trevor Dare 218.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC

16T 414 Mr Hollywood Cee Jason Vanlandingham 218.50 George & Carol Bell

16T 415 Gunna Spark Jason Vanlandingham 218.50 Jennifer Greenleaf

19T 478 Special Made Whiskey Amanda Antifaev 218.00 Gordon Robinson

19T 387 Cashing Black Chex Craig Schmersal 218.00 Kim Niven

19T 312 Sparkin Whiz It Matt Mills 218.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

19T 367 Rhett Butler Dunnit Marco Ricotta 218.00 Story Book Stables, Inc

23T 407 Magnums Guns R Reddy Dany Tremblay 217.00 Ruth A Hamlin

23T 170 Spooky Whiz Tracer S Gilson 217.00 Kristie Banks

23T 442 Ruf Lil Magnum Trevor Dare 217.00 Silver Spurs Equine,

23T 440 Xtra Dun Step Trevor Dare 217.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

23T 705 Einsteins Top Whiz Bud Lyon 217.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC

28T 465 Snipers Smoking Gun James (Trey) Pool III 216.50 Heath Jones

28T 165 Diamonds Tinseltown Tracer S Gilson 216.50 Loren Booth

30T 409 Il Capo Ruben Vandorp 216.00 Ann K Admonius

30T 99 ARC Gunna Mark Ya Abby Lengel 216.00 Jody L Puno

32 520 Sunshine N Whizkie Sean McBurney 215.50 Loren Booth

33 195 Electro Star Casey Hinton 214.50 Jamie Walters

34 256 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jared LeClair 214.00 Dean Spence

35T 212 Designed To Shoot Todd Bergen 213.50 Isabella Hutchings

35T 120 All American Vintage Andrea Fappani 213.50 Cuoghi Reining Horses USA

37T 5 Pretty Chex Design Ryan Anderson 212.00 Douglas Robinson

37T 194 Mega Mag Casey Hinton 212.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton

39 350 Sparklin Whizkey Jordan McBurney 209.50 Rhodes River Ranch/Jordan

40 121 Trashy Spookshow Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 206.00 Koby Kempel

41T 701 Oops Itsa Spook Shawn Flarida 0.00 AC Quarter Horses

41T 193 Whiz Gata Prize Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 0.00 AC Quarter Horses

10. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event - Shown: 49 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #5571: High Roller Reining Derby & Stakes (09/12/2018-09/15/2018)

1 521 Tinker With Dreams Sean McBurney 221.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$12025.72

2T 98 Gotta Twist It Up Abby Lengel 221.00 Sandra Bentien$6405.00

2T 313 Trashy Chics Dig Me Matt Mills 221.00 Janice F Dickson$6405.00

4T 539 Guaranteed A Magnum Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 220.00 Chad & Molly Cherry$4182.86

4T 75 Woodys Toy Gun Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 220.00 Karin DiNapoli$4182.86

4T 235 Spook Whiz Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.00 Foothills Farm$4182.86

7 316 Wimpys Slidewinder Matt Mills 219.50 Rancho Deluxe LLC$3137.15

8T 26 Shes Got Good Guns Todd Bergen 219.00 Roxanne Koepsell$2178.57

8T 324 Spooksgottachicolena Pedro Baiao 219.00 Michael A Garnett$2178.57

8T 488 N V R What A Lucky Joe Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 219.00 Morris H Kulmer$2178.57

11T 720 Hollywood Villain Justin (Gunny) Mathison 218.00 Turnabout Farm Inc$1307.14

11T 478 Special Made Whiskey Amanda Antifaev 218.00 Gordon Robinson$1307.14

11T 312 Sparkin Whiz It Matt Mills 218.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman$1307.14

14 413 Princess N Pearls Arnaud Ferret 217.50 Mark Smith$784.29

15T 170 Spooky Whiz Tracer S Gilson 217.00 Kristie Banks$174.29

15T 198 Lime A Rita Arno Honstetter 217.00 Laura Fourre$174.29

15T 705 Einsteins Top Whiz Bud Lyon 217.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$174.29

18T 465 Snipers Smoking Gun James (Trey) Pool III 216.50 Heath Jones

18T 165 Diamonds Tinseltown Tracer S Gilson 216.50 Loren Booth

20T 230 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 216.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

20T 409 Il Capo Ruben Vandorp 216.00 Ann K Admonius

20T 99 ARC Gunna Mark Ya Abby Lengel 216.00 Jody L Puno

23 520 Sunshine N Whizkie Sean McBurney 215.50 Loren Booth

24 471 Whizzen In The Wind Deanna Lally 215.00 Susan L Pearson

25T 411 Holly Trashya Arnaud Ferret 214.50 Bearden EQ Investments

25T 1 Lil Guns N Rosa Lees Ryan Anderson 214.50 Roberto McCurdy

27T 212 Designed To Shoot Todd Bergen 213.50 Isabella Hutchings

27T 305 Magnify Justin Michels 213.50 Ashley Michels

27T 467 Checksworthy Gabriel Bittar Borges 213.50 Terry Leffew

30 349 Chicsntheirdiamonds Jordan McBurney 213.00 CDR Farms

31T 307 Cocktail Spook Justin Michels 212.50 Laura Schwartz

31T 427 Wiki Banjo Travis J Wigen 212.50 Barbara L Parker

33T 348 Whizkey Rock N Roll Jordan McBurney 212.00 Rhodes River Ranch

33T 443 Thelmas Little Step Marie Kleiner 212.00 William Trent McNally

33T 5 Pretty Chex Design Ryan Anderson 212.00 Douglas Robinson

33T 144 Always A Specialnite Daphne Foran 212.00 Taylor Sheridan

37 138 Gunsup In Tinseltown Patrick Flaherty 211.50 Kristin Darnall-Titov

38T 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 211.00 Krista M Marshall

38T 298 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 211.00 Bill Coburn

40T 148 Shootin For Chics Daphne Foran 210.50 Carla Hardin

40T 145 Walla Walla Starbuck Daphne Foran 210.50 Taylor Sheridan

42T 522 My Jessy Spook Sean McBurney 209.50 Penny Lee Gutschmidt

42T 350 Sparklin Whizkey Jordan McBurney 209.50 Rhodes River Ranch/Jordan

44 306 Golden Gunshine Justin Michels 209.00 Ryon Simon

45 135 Chics Love Whizkey Patrick Flaherty 208.00 Steve Flaherty

46 121 Trashy Spookshow Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 206.00 Koby Kempel



Show #5571: High Roller Reining Derby & Stakes (09/12/2018-09/15/2018)

47 730 Xtra Taris Voodoo Marie Kleiner 203.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

48 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 187.50 Jack Luffy

49 193 Whiz Gata Prize Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 0.00 AC Quarter Horses

11. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event - Shown: 44 (Added Money: $15000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 521 Tinker With Dreams Sean McBurney 221.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$8428.52

2 235 Spook Whiz Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.00 Foothills Farm$5130.41

3 488 N V R What A Lucky Joe Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 219.00 Morris H Kulmer$3847.80

4 379 Sharp Dressed Spook Clemerson Barbalho 218.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani$3298.12

5 720 Hollywood Villain Justin (Gunny) Mathison 218.00 Turnabout Farm Inc$2931.66

6 413 Princess N Pearls Arnaud Ferret 217.50 Mark Smith$2565.20

7 465 Snipers Smoking Gun James (Trey) Pool III 216.50 Heath Jones$2198.75

8 230 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 216.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$1832.29

9 520 Sunshine N Whizkie Sean McBurney 215.50 Loren Booth$1465.83

10T 384 Dunnit With Addytude Kaci O'Rourke 215.00 R Bruce Koefoot Jr$1099.37

10T 84 Dual Surprise Shawn Church 215.00 Steven Sandvig$1099.37

10T 471 Whizzen In The Wind Deanna Lally 215.00 Susan L Pearson$1099.37

13T 411 Holly Trashya Arnaud Ferret 214.50 Bearden EQ Investments$641.30

13T 1 Lil Guns N Rosa Lees Ryan Anderson 214.50 Roberto McCurdy$641.30

15 467 Checksworthy Gabriel Bittar Borges 213.50 Terry Leffew$366.46

16 377 Gotta Shiney Diamond Clemerson Barbalho 213.00 Bobby Lewis

17T 443 Thelmas Little Step Marie Kleiner 212.00 William Trent McNally

17T 5 Pretty Chex Design Ryan Anderson 212.00 Douglas Robinson

17T 144 Always A Specialnite Daphne Foran 212.00 Taylor Sheridan

17T 207 Black N Boom Cory Hutchings 212.00 Kelsey Davis

21T 206 Skeets Steppin Out Nicole Hutchings 211.50 Sally Sutherland

21T 58 Remember The Magic Nicola Brunelli 211.50 J. Pearson Trust

21T 622 Faceit Sheza Digger Milos Kurucz 211.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

24T 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 211.00 Krista M Marshall

24T 298 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 211.00 Bill Coburn

26T 260 Starlight N Chrome Matt McAuslan 210.50 Cathy Martin

26T 148 Shootin For Chics Daphne Foran 210.50 Carla Hardin

26T 145 Walla Walla Starbuck Daphne Foran 210.50 Taylor Sheridan

29T 713 Lil Jeweled Spook Preston J Kent 209.50 Linda Bourn

29T 522 My Jessy Spook Sean McBurney 209.50 Penny Lee Gutschmidt

29T 233 Little Bit Risky Kyle Kellmer 209.50 Lorie Thomas

32T 619 Shiney Tinsel Matt McAuslan 207.50 The Wesley Project

32T 402 Dreaminintinseltown June Tabor 207.50 Sue Henson

34T 319 Dun Lost My Mercedes Dusty Morgan 207.00 Pam Koopman

34T 437 Chuggin Whizkey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 207.00 Patrick Baxter

36 121 Trashy Spookshow Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 206.00 Koby Kempel

37 405 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 205.50 Natasha Rae Fithen

38 714 Striker Chic Shine Preston J Kent 205.00 Linda & Samuel Bourn

39 730 Xtra Taris Voodoo Marie Kleiner 203.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

40 86 Spooks Colonel Whiz Linzy Rorie 197.00 Richard & Pamela Miller

41 152 Xtra Shiney Sinbar Gabe Garrison 194.00 Alison Bendele



Show #5571: High Roller Reining Derby & Stakes (09/12/2018-09/15/2018)

42 547 Shine Bright Baby Garrett Thurner 191.50 Missy & Peter Benker

43 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 187.50 Jack Luffy

44 548 Wearing Lace Garrett Thurner 172.50 Missy & Peter Benker

12. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 39 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 75 Woodys Toy Gun Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 220.00 Karin DiNapoli$5213.70

2 379 Sharp Dressed Spook Clemerson Barbalho 218.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani$3173.56

3 413 Princess N Pearls Arnaud Ferret 217.50 Mark Smith$2380.17

4 230 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 216.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$2040.14

5T 384 Dunnit With Addytude Kaci O'Rourke 215.00 R Bruce Koefoot Jr$1586.78

5T 84 Dual Surprise Shawn Church 215.00 Steven Sandvig$1586.78

5T 471 Whizzen In The Wind Deanna Lally 215.00 Susan L Pearson$1586.78

8T 411 Holly Trashya Arnaud Ferret 214.50 Bearden EQ Investments$1020.07

8T 1 Lil Guns N Rosa Lees Ryan Anderson 214.50 Roberto McCurdy$1020.07

10 467 Checksworthy Gabriel Bittar Borges 213.50 Terry Leffew$793.39

11 377 Gotta Shiney Diamond Clemerson Barbalho 213.00 Bobby Lewis$680.05

12 80 Suns Up Guns Up Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 212.50 Kristie Banks$566.71

13T 443 Thelmas Little Step Marie Kleiner 212.00 William Trent McNally$255.02

13T 5 Pretty Chex Design Ryan Anderson 212.00 Douglas Robinson$255.02

13T 144 Always A Specialnite Daphne Foran 212.00 Taylor Sheridan$255.02

13T 207 Black N Boom Cory Hutchings 212.00 Kelsey Davis$255.02

17T 206 Skeets Steppin Out Nicole Hutchings 211.50 Sally Sutherland

17T 58 Remember The Magic Nicola Brunelli 211.50 J. Pearson Trust

17T 622 Faceit Sheza Digger Milos Kurucz 211.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

20T 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 211.00 Krista M Marshall

20T 298 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 211.00 Bill Coburn

22T 72 Tick Tic Boom Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 210.50 Julia Schmida

22T 260 Starlight N Chrome Matt McAuslan 210.50 Cathy Martin

22T 148 Shootin For Chics Daphne Foran 210.50 Carla Hardin

22T 145 Walla Walla Starbuck Daphne Foran 210.50 Taylor Sheridan

26T 713 Lil Jeweled Spook Preston J Kent 209.50 Linda Bourn

26T 233 Little Bit Risky Kyle Kellmer 209.50 Lorie Thomas

28T 619 Shiney Tinsel Matt McAuslan 207.50 The Wesley Project

28T 402 Dreaminintinseltown June Tabor 207.50 Sue Henson

30T 319 Dun Lost My Mercedes Dusty Morgan 207.00 Pam Koopman

30T 437 Chuggin Whizkey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 207.00 Patrick Baxter

32 405 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 205.50 Natasha Rae Fithen

33 714 Striker Chic Shine Preston J Kent 205.00 Linda & Samuel Bourn

34 730 Xtra Taris Voodoo Marie Kleiner 203.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

35 86 Spooks Colonel Whiz Linzy Rorie 197.00 Richard & Pamela Miller

36 152 Xtra Shiney Sinbar Gabe Garrison 194.00 Alison Bendele

37 547 Shine Bright Baby Garrett Thurner 191.50 Missy & Peter Benker

38 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 187.50 Jack Luffy

39 548 Wearing Lace Garrett Thurner 172.50 Missy & Peter Benker


